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Delaware ChoralArts Schedule - 2023-2024 Season
(as of August 16, 2023)

Rehearsals held at The Episcopal Church of Saints Andrew and Matthew (SsAM) 
unless otherwise indicated.

Monday, September 11 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, September 18 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, September 25 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, October 2 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, October 9 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, October 16 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, October 23 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, October 30 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, November 6 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, November 13 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) - Grace
Wednesday, November 15 - ORCHESTRA REHEARSAL #1 (7:00p-9:30p) - Grace
Friday, November 17 - ORCHESTRA REHEARSAL #2 (7:00p - 9:30p) - Grace

Saturday, November 18 - FALL CONCERT - 7:00p
Grace United Methodist Church

Thou, O God, Art Praised in Sion … Boyle
Missa Brevis in F … Mozart (with SATB solos)
The Golden Harp … Gwyneth Walker (with S & B solos)
Light Beyond Shadows … Dan Forrest

_________________

Monday, January 8 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, January 15 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Saturday, January 20 - Rehearsal (1:00p-3:30p)
Monday, January 22 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) 
Monday, January 29 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) - Newark Methodist
Saturday, February 3 - Dress Rehearsal (1:00p - 3:30p) - Newark Methodist

Sunday, February 4 (3:00p) - Credo / Spirituals Concert - Newark United 
Methodist

Margaret Bonds’ “Credo” and Negro Spirituals TBD (S and B 
solos)

Monday, February 5 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) 
Tuesday, February 6 - DRESS REHEARSAL for WCC Concert (7:00p - 9:30p)
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*Saturday, February 10 - WCC SPIRITUALS CONCERT - 3:00p
Repertoire and Location TBD

Monday, February 12 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) - SsAM

Saturday, February 17 - Credo / Spirituals Concert - Presbyterian Church of 
Dover

Rehearsal (11:00-1:30p)
Concert - 4:30p

Margaret Bonds’ “Credo” and Negro Spirituals TBD (S & B Solos)

____________________

Monday, March 4 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) 
Monday, March 11 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)  
Monday, March 18 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)  
Monday, March 25 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)  
Monday, April 1 - NO REHEARSAL
Monday, April 8 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) 
Monday, April 15 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) 
Monday, April 22 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, April 29 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) 
Monday, May 6 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, May 13 - Rehearsal (7:15p-9:30p)
Monday, May 20 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, May 27 - NO REHEARSAL (Memorial Day)
Wednesday, May 29 - DRESS REHEARSAL I (7:00p - 9:30p) 
Friday, May 31 - DRESS REHEARSAL II (7:00p - 9:30p) 

*Saturday, June 1 - SPRING CONCERT - 7:00p
In collaboration with The Whitney Project (Instrumental Ensemble)
The Episcopal Church of Saints Andrew and Matthew

Jubilate Deo … Halley
In Sideribus Domi … Paul Halley
Voices of Light … Halley
Additional Repertoire TBD


